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10/27/15 BZ Electric Bill 775-691-7803 bill@bzelectric.com AEC#1 plans and specs

10/27/15 Action Electric Chad Johnson 775-322-6633 chad@actionelectricnv.com AEC#2 Plans and specs 

10/27/15 Resource Development Barbara Lineberry 775-356-8004 barbara@rdc-nevada.com
AEC#3 Half plans and 
Specs 

10/27/15 K G Walers Patty 707-527-9968 waltjohnson@kgwalters.com  AEC # 4 Plans and Specs

10/27/15 K G Walers Patty 707-527-9968 waltjohnson@kgwalters.com AEC # 5 Plans and Specs

10/29/15 WestAire Gary 775-677-1040 wes294@aol.com AEC#6 Plans 

11/3/15 Applied Mechanical Roy 775-331-4455 tracey@applied-mech.com AEC #7 Plans&Specs

11/6/15 peri landscape const. tracey 775-359-4412 tracey@perilandscape.com AEC# 9 Spec

11/4/15 peri landscape const. tracey 775-359-4412 tracey @perilandscape.com AEC# 8 Plans 
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11/9/15 Hydro Resources West Michelle 775-623-0307 mstrother@hydroresources.com AEC#10 Plans&Specs

11/9/15 Legends Landscaping Carrie 702-463-8972 carrie@legendslandscaping.com AEC#11 plans and specs

11/10/15 A-1 Steel Darin darint1972@gmail.com AEC#12 plans and specs

11/11/15 Northern Nevada Concrete Casey 775-742-8123 AEC# 13 plans and specs

11/12/15 Vision Design Painting Stacy 775-448-6162 stacy@visiondesignpaitning.com AEC #14 Plans and specs

mailto:mstrother@hydroresources.com
mailto:carrie@legendslandscaping.com
mailto:darint1972@gmail.com
mailto:stacy@visiondesignpaitning.com


11/17/2015
Page 1

Date Company Name Contact Person Phone # E-Mail
What was 
Purchased?

10/27/15 SIERRA NEVADA CONST DARCY 355-0420 BIDS@SNC.BIZ S1

GERHARDT & BERRY TIM 359-8817 TIM@GERHARDTANDBERRY.COM S2

11/3/15 TRIUMPH ELECTRIC RYAN 355-1965 RYAN@TRIUMPHELECTRICRENO.COM S3

11/4/15 WEST COAST CONTRACTORS BRANDI 747-7774 BRANDI@WESTCOASTNV.COM S4

11/5/15 BUILDING SOLUTIONS MORGAN 323-7242 MORGAN@BSINCUS.COM S5

INTERMOUNTAIN ELECTRIC TOM 850-3600 TPOURCHOT@IMELECT.COM S6

WESTERN MECH SUPPLY TJ 236-5661 THEIN@WNMECH.COM S7

11/9/15 ASPEN DEVELOPERS JON 722-9503 JON@ASPENDEVS.COM S8

WESTERN NV SUPPLY ROD 353-0231 RSMITH@GOBLUETEAM.COM S9
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NAISBITT CONSTRUCTION RICK 690-7595 RWILLIAMS@NAISBITTCO.COM S12

11/10/15 VALLEY CONCRETE TONY 329-0656 TBAUER@VALLEYCONCRETEINC.COM S13

11/11/15 FLEET HEATING & AIR BOB 358-0744 FLEETBHEEB@AOL.COM S14

11/12/15 MKD CONSTRUCTION MIKE 246-1900 MKD2@ATT.NET S15

11/13/15 REYMAN BROTHERS GUINE 356-0150 GOLOSON@REYMANBROTHERS.COM S16
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10/27/15 Placer Electric Patrick Riley 916-698-9176 patrickr@placerelectric.com #N1

11/5/15 Creekside Electic Jim Andrews 220-3664 #N2

11/5/15 Spanish Springs Construction Leslie Skinner 775-425-4000 leslie.skinner@gmail.com #N3

11/6/15 Harris Salinas Rebar Tom 775-246-8622 #N4

11/13/15 AJS Construction Tony 775-560-4266 #N5
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